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R probabilistic model of purchase incidence and brand cheice

———
1

Planned decision State

______
|

He or she has
(1) considered a purchase,
(2) made a decision to buy a given brand or not to buy at all.

Show NO responseto point-of-purchasepromotions.

Opportunistic decision State

~EmETeTT—

He or she has not considered a purchase or, having considered a purchase,
has not decided whether or what to buy.

May be strongly influenced by promotions.
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Brand

N B W N -

Data (IRI scanner data)

In this market there are 10 instrumented stores:
1. regional chain A (stores 107-110), (Brand 2)
2. regional chain B (store 114), (Brand 1)

3. national chain C (stores 115-116),

4. independent chain D (stores 111-113).

The six top selling saltine brands:

UPC Code Name
06373 05077 SPL1
21662 01482 SPL2
24100 13067 Sunshine
30100 00133 Zesta
44000 00055 Premium|
44000 00057 Premium?2

Size

16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz

Share

6.8%
31.9%
7.4%
6.9%
6.4%
26.0%

0




Data

Price on National Brands

Price on Private Labels

Promotion Activities

104 weeks of the data

52-week initialization period

1

52-week estimation period

range from $0.70 to $1.50 per one pound box.

range from $0.60 to $0.80 per one pound box.

were, on average, about one week in eight.

~Purchase occasions
involved the purchase
of only one item.




Discrete Choice Model



Conceptual Framework
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The First Level
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0 'Y - averageweekly consumption of saltinesin pounds by householdh (initialization period).

Store Loyalty = proportion of householdh's total expenditures madein the store being visited on occasiont,

Deal Loyalty = proportion of householdh's purchasesmadein the initialization period when the brand purchased

@

was being promoted.



The Second Level
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Category Value 9 inclusive value; category attractiveness.
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The Third Level
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01 ¢ a1if brandiisfeatured or displayed on occasiont and 0 otherwise,
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it is a Bayesianestimatebasedon equallylikely priors with an equivalentsamplesizeof one
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Calibration

el 456 households buy saltines A

__________________

Calibration sample
52 households make

943 purchases of saltines in

15,023 store visits.

Validation sample
100 households make

612 saltine purchases in

9,999 store visits.
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